
   OREM ELEMENTARY PTA LEADERSHIP BOARD & VOLUNTEERS 2011-12 

EXECUTIVE BOARD 
President Karen Wynn wynnjk@gmail.com 801-372-8515c/801-764-0978 

President-Elect Shannon Jenks shannonjenks@hotmail.com 801-372-6182  

Secretary Cathy Ambrose oeskids@gmail.com 801-802-9492/801-310-3448c 

Treasurer Rebecca Tayler rebeccajtayler@gmail.com 801-426-7996 

Assistant Treasurer Jen Nielsen thenielsenfamily@mstarmetro.net 801-226-1306 

Principal VP Rachelle Bolingbroke rbolingbroke@alpine.k12.ut.us 801-227-8727 

Teacher Representative VP Heather Stewart stewH215@alpine.k12.ut.us  

Deaf Unit VP Robin Busker robinb@usdb.org  

Legislative VP Lorien Anderton lorien.anderton@gmail.com 801-318-7620 

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENT 
Commissioner Bunney Schmidt cpa@bbschmidt.com 801-223-4837 

Membership Chair Melody Matheson mummsie1@hotmail.com 801-224-0913 

Kindergarten Kookies & Kleenex  Melody Matheson 
Mary Keene 

mummsie1@hotmail.com 
mlmugogirl@aol.com 

801-224-0913 
801-494-9269/801-224-7990 

PTA Volunteer Coordinator Karen Wynn wynnjk@gmail.com 801-372-8515c/801-764-0978 

Room Parent Coordinator Melissa Breiter melissabreiter@gmail.com 801-221-9311 

Beautification Day (May) Amy Glenn Contra-positive@hotmail.com 801-787-2588 

Box Tops  (Oct., Feb.) Vicki Wiesenberg vwiesenberg@msn.com 801-426-7801 

School T-shirts Shannon & Neal Jenks shannonjenks@hotmail.com 801-372-6182 

Carnival Co-Chairs: Bunney Schmidt 
Jennifer Card 

Carolyn Kuenhe 

cpa@bbschmidt.com 
cardtax@gmail.com 
kuenheca@uvu.edu 

801-223-4837/801-362-5034 
801-426-9933/801-473-1500 

801-226-6053 

Prizes Lori Sanders lori@netexcellence.com 801-221-7761 

Ticket sales Jennifer Card cardtax@gmail.com 801-426-9933/801-473-1500 

Games Chair Nicole Brittain chasingsix@gmail.com 801-319-0600 

Bake Sale Becki Herman beckiherman@gmail.com 801-709-8763 

6th Grade Cake Decorating Contest Alissa Hartley letsplaymusicmom@gmail.com 801-426-4908 

Auction baskets Toni Carlson Toni.carlson@gmail.com 801-222-0916/801-592-9585c 

Carnival Food Amy Chariton amychariton@hotmail.com 801-472-1921 

TEACHER APPRECIATION 
Commissioner Toni Carlson Toni.carlson@gmail.com 801-709-7032/801-592-9585c 

 
 

Parent Teacher Conf. Lunches 

Julie Mattingly 
Melissa Clayton 

Toni Carlson 
Karen Madsen 

Angie Hill 

julie@mattingly.com 
misser@iveracity.com 

Toni.carlson@gmail.com 
makamadsen@gmail.com 
Angela_1121@msn.com 

801-427-0001 
801-318-9799 

801-222-0916/801-592-9585c  
801-226-6417/368-8302 

801-224-1957 

Faculty/Staff Birthday Recognition Eva Riser evariser@yahoo.com 801-877-1910 

Teacher Appreciation (monthly) Cidne Richards cidrichards@msn.com 801-225-7178 

Teacher Appreciation Week Toni Carlson Toni.carlson@gmail.com 801-222-0916/801-592-9585c 

Teacher Apprec. Week Lunch Adria Howse freckles110@hotmail.com 801-226-0474 

Teacher Apprec. Week Flower Sales Christy Luque cluque@broadweave.net 801-224-6305 

 PTA Bulletin Board Adria Howse freckles110@hotmail.com 801-226-0474 

Christmas Gift Room Parents   

Book Fair Serena Wixom 
Eliza Kindrick 

serenaoldroyd@yahoo.com 
eliza@raincheckutah.com 

801-836-9868 
801-615-0680 



 
PUBLIC RELATIONS 

Commissioner Cathy Ambrose oeskids@gmail.com 801-802-9492/801-310-3448 

Newsletter (monthly) Karen Wynn wynnjk@gmail.com 801-372-8515c/801-764-0978 

Newsletter Publication Megan Gladwell mlgladwell@gmail.com  

Website/Social Media Administrator Cathy Ambrose oeskids@gmail.com 801-802-9492/801-310-3448 

Annual Assessment Karen Wynn wynnjk@gmail.com 801-372-8515c/801-764-0978 

Yearbook Chair Melanie Holdaway hotercanary1@hotmail.com 801-221-0705 

Yearbook Assistant Maria Wood mariacwood@gmail.com 801-787-4351 

FAMILY LIFE 
Commissioner OPEN   

Family Month Chair Amy Madsen madsen.amy@hotmail.com 801-434-5428 

Family Month Committee Adria Howse 
Emily Baird 

freckles110@hotmail.com 801-226-0474 
801-687-1880 

Dads 'N Donuts Amy Chariton amychariton@hotmail.com 801-472-1921 

Moms 'N Muffin Kim Faragher faragherjk@hotmail.com 801-427-1027 

Grandparent's Lunch Alissa Hartley  
Karina Ruvalcaba 

letsplaymusicmom@gmail.com 
Ruvalcabamendez@hotmail.com 

426-4908 
801-224-5315 

Family Movie Night Chair Bunney Schmidt cpa@bbschmidt.com 223-4837 

Family Movie Night Committee Paul & Denise Abbott 
Gary & Deborah Schow 

denisea@provo.edu 
gary@garyscorporatemassage.com 

226-6158 
801-376-0509 

EDUCATION 
Commissioner OPEN   

Home Reading /Book in the bag Michele Herbert-Morris mherbertmorris@gmail.com 801-376-4145 

Upper Grade Reading Incentives Julie Reid 
Michele Herbert-Morris 

mandjreid@mstarmetro.net 
mherbertmorris@gmail.com 

 
801-376-4145 

INDIVIDUAL DEVELOPMENT 
Commissioner OPEN   

Reflections Co-Chair Jeselyn Peery jeselypeery@gmail.com   801-764-0741 

Reflections Co-Chair Cassandra Barney cassandraartwork@hotmail.com  

Storytelling Festival Carolyn Blosil cblosil@aol.com 801-900-7317 

After School Programs Stephanie Ellis stephanieellis6@msn.com 801-404-1574 

Sixth Grade Graduation  
6th Grade Graduation Co-Chair 
6th Grade Graduation Co-Chair 

Heather Stewart 
Julie Mattingly 
Sheri Jenkins 

stewH215@alpine.k12.ut.us 
julie@mattingly.com 

sheri@jenkinshost.com 

 
801-427-0001 
801-224-7617 

HEALTH, SAFETY and WELFARE 
Commissioner Karli Verhoef bethankfulkarlisue@gmail.com 801-607-1489 

Vision Screening Eva Riser evariser@yahoo.com 801-877-1910 

Red Ribbon Week Co-Chair Karli Verhoef bethankfulkarlisue@gmail.com 801-607-1489 

Red Ribbon Week Co-Chair Melissa Breiter melissabreiter@gmail.com 801-221-9311 

Maturation Christy Luque cluque@broadweave.net 801-224-6305 

Walk to School Day Paige Holland  801-224-7380 

N.O.V.A. Graduation Bunney Schmidt cpa@bbschmidt.com 223-4837 

 


